
Secured Financial Creditors - 0 - - _ -
Unsecured Financial Creditors

1 Harish B 17,20,000 13.13
2 Chandragupta Elavarthy 29,30,000 22.37
3 Nanda Kumar N 84,50,000 64.5
4 Smt Madhuri Shah -Yet to Receive- -

Total 1,31,00,000 100%

Operational  Creditors  0
1 Atlas Copco (India) Pvt Ltd 13,08,44,237 0
2 Dept of Comml. Taxes (Audit 3.7) 6,74,56,282 0

3

Comm Tax Officer Audit 3.9, DGSTO-
03 2nd Floor, BMTC-TTMC Bus Stand, 
4th Block Jayanagar, Bangalore-
560011 7,69,686               0

4 Comm Tax Officer Audit 3.3 9,47,16,925 0
5 ESIC 39,97,804 0

6 Asst Commissioner (ST)(FAC), Padi 
Assmnt Cir, Nandanam, Chennai 4,33,74,702 0
Total 34,11,59,636 9 35,42,59,636 35,42,59,636 100

SUMMARY OF CLAIMS
Amount in Rupees

CLAIMANT DETAILS
AMOUNT OF 

EACH CLAIM BY 
THE CREDITORS

NO. OF 
CLAIMANT

S

AMOUNT 
CLAIMED

AMOUNT 
PROVISIONALLY 

ADMITTED (*)

% OF 
VOTING 
SHARE

AMOUNT 
NOT ADMITTED

3 1,31,00,000 1,31,00,000

-

6 34,11,59,636 34,11,59,636

-


